
WAMBERAL SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB
PATROL ROSTER 2023/2024

DAY DATE AM PM DAY DATE AM PM
Saturday 23/09/2023 PATROL 1 PATROL 1 Saturday 13/01/2024 PATROL 7 PATROL 2
Sunday 24/09/2023 PATROL 3 PATROL 3 Sunday    Nip Car 14/01/2024 PATROL 9 PATROL 6
Saturday 30/09/2023 PATROL 2 PATROL 2 Saturday 20/01/2024 PATROL 10 PATROL 3
Sunday 1/10/2023 PATROL 4 PATROL 4 Sunday 21/01/2024 PATROL 1 PATROL 5
MONDAY 2/10/2023 PATROL 5 PATROL 5 Friday  Aust Day 26/01/2023 PATROL 2 PATROL 4
Saturday 7/10/2023 PATROL 6 PATROL 6 Saturday Boats 27/01/2024 PATROL 7 PATROL7
Sunday 8/10/2023 PATROL 9 PATROL 9 Sunday 28/01/2024 PATROL 8 PATROL 8
Saturday 14/10/2023 PATROL 8 PATROL 8 Saturday  Nip Car 3/02/2024 PATROL 9 PATROL 9
Sunday 15/10/2023 PATROL 7 PATROL7 Sunday    Nip Car 4/02/2024 PATROL 10 PATROL 10
Saturday  U12 Car 21/10/2023 PATROL 10 PATROL 10 Saturday  Mast Car 10/02/2024 PATROL 1 PATROL 1
Sunday   22/10/2023 PATROL 1 PATROL 1 Sunday    Open/Boat 11/02/2024 PATROL 3 PATROL 3
Saturday 28/10/2023 PATROL 3 PATROL 3 Saturday 17/02/2024 PATROL 2 PATROL 2
Sunday   Nip Car 29/10/2023 PATROL 2 PATROL 2 Sunday 18/02/2024 PATROL 4 PATROL 4
Saturday  Boats 4/11/2023 PATROL 4 PATROL 4 Saturday 24/02/2024 PATROL 5 PATROL 5
Sunday 5/11/2023 PATROL 5 PATROL 5 Sunday 25/02/2024 PATROL 6 PATROL 6
Saturday   NewPer 11/11/2023 PATROL 6 PATROL 6 Saturday 2/03/2024 PATROL 7 PATROL7
Sunday      NewPer 12/11/2023 PATROL 7 PATROL7 Sunday 3/03/2024 PATROL 9 PATROL 9
Saturday    Masters 18/11/2023 PATROL 9 PATROL 9 Saturday 9/03/2024 PATROL 10 PATROL 10
Sunday 19/11/2023 PATROL 10 PATROL 10 Sunday 10/03/2024 PATROL 1 PATROL 1
Saturday 25/11/2023 PATROL 1 PATROL 1 Saturday 16/03/2024 PATROL 4 PATROL 4
Sunday    Nip Car 26/11/2023 PATROL 2 PATROL 2 Sunday 17/03/2024 PATROL 3 PATROL 3
Saturday   Boats 2/12/2023 PATROL 3 PATROL 3 Saturday 23/03/2024 PATROL 2 PATROL 2
Sunday    Boats 3/12/2023 PATROL 4 PATROL 4 Sunday 24/03/2024 PATROL 5 PATROL 5
Saturday   Surf Slam 9/12/2023 PATROL 5 PATROL 5 Friday 29/03/2024 PATROL 6 PATROL 6
Sunday 10/12/2023 PATROL 6 PATROL 6 Saturday 30/03/2024 PATROL 7 PATROL7
Saturday 16/12/2023 PATROL 8 PATROL 8 Sunday 31/03/2024 PATROL 9 PATROL 9
Sunday 17/12/2023 PATROL 7 PATROL 2 Monday 1/04/2024 PATROL 10 PATROL 10
Saturday 23/12/2023 PATROL 9 PATROL 3 Saturday 6/04/2024 PATROL 1 PATROL 1
Sunday 24/12/2023 PATROL 10 PATROL 4 Sunday 7/04/2024 PATROL 2 PATROL 2
Monday 25/12/2023 Saturday 13/04/2024 PATROL 3 PATROL 3
Tuesday 26/12/2023 PATROL 1 PATROL 5 Sunday 14/04/2024 PATROL 4 PATROL 4
Saturday 30/12/2023 PATROL 2 PATROL 6 Saturday 20/04/2024 PATROL 5 PATROL 5
Sunday 31/12/2023 PATROL 3 PATROL7 Sunday 21/04/2024 PATROL 6 PATROL 6
Monday 1/01/2024 PATROL 4 PATROL 9 Thursday 25/04/2024 PATROL 9 PATROL 9
Saturday  Boats 6/01/2024 PATROL 5 PATROL 10
Sunday  "dolphin" 7/01/2024 PATROL 6 PATROL 1


